Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

26.684
6.209
7.029
3.278
2.057
1.377

624

1.151

48.409

Millones ($)
616.456,64
190.711,08
116.272,56
80.167,65
53.857,54
27.333,30
12.918,56
21.196,70
1.118.914,03

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

20/12/2019






